
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not qualified 
DNF 
DNF 
DQ 

No. 
148 
29 

119 
512 
43 

157 
156 
45 

5 
61 
77 

Name 
Anton Garcia Larsson 
William Jönhill 
Marcus Juncher 
Matias Kristensen 
Jakob Wång 
Audun Larssen 
Casper Henriksen 
Andrine Slatlem 

Henrikas Klepikas 
Cornelia Constance Roer Hjelkrem 
Elina Lie Rolfsen 

Nat/State 
se 
se 
dk 
dk 
se 
no 
no 
no 

lt 
no 
no 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

2 
2 
2 

Diff 

2.871 
2.904 
5.124 
5.154 
9.382 

22.840 
27.379 

DNF 
DNF 
DQ 

Best Tm 
1:02.672 
1:02.497 
1:01.631 
1:02.155 
1:01.548 
1:04.432 
1:00.984 
1:06.235 

1:02.842 
1:01.495 
1:01.371 

Club 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
ASK Hedeland 
GGK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
KNA Rudskogen 
Kna Varna 
kna 

Dream 2 Drive 
KNA Varna 
NMK Modum & Sigdal 

Sponsor 

NERD Racing 

Dream 2 Drive 
My time / KR team sweeden 
Petter Rolfsen 

Comment 

FS +10s 
FF +5s 

FF +5s 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-05-18 14:57:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

Margin of Victory 

2.871 

Avg. Speed 

66,080 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.984 

Best Speed 

72,727 

Best Lap by 

156 - Casper Henriksen 

SKCC 2 - Söndag 

OK/OKN 

Kvalheat 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:40:48 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 

2025-05-18 14:34 


